POWER PROTECTION
Series 300™ DT UPS
Dual Input - Three Phase
10 kVA to 125 kVA; 60 Hz
Installation, Operation,
& Maintenance Manual
DISCONTINUED
PRODUCT

Dist.
Floor
Loading
Lb/Sq Ft
No. of
Cells
Standard
Cabinet
Battery
Model No.*
Computer
Room
Cabinet
Battery
Model No.*
UBCB_140V25YJ 10 - 15 22x28x72 in. 760 (345) 178 1x102 UPS12-140 UPS12-140FR
UBCB_170V25YJ 10 - 15 22x28x72 in. 1000 (454) 234 1x102 UPS12-170 UPS12-170FR
UBCB_270V25YJ 10 - 15 22x28x72 in. 1300 (590) 304 1x102 UPS12-270 UPS12-270FR
UBCB_370V25YJ 10 - 15 22x28x72 in. 1650 (748) 386 1x102 UPS12-370 UPS12-370FR
UBCB_475V25YJ 10 - 15 22x28x72 in. 2100 (953) 491 1x102 UPS12-475 UPS12-475FR
UBCB_100H25YJ 20 - 30 22x28x72 in. 990 (450) 232 1x180 UPS12-100 UPS12-100FR
UBCB_140H25YJ 20 - 50 22x28x72 in. 1150 (522) 269 1x180 UPS12-140 UPS12-140FR
UBCB_170H25YJ 20 - 50 22x28x72 in. 1500 (680) 351 1x180 UPS12-170 UPS12-170FR
UBCP_270H25JJ 20 - 50 36x28x72 in. 2050 (930) 293 1x180 UPS12-270 UPS12-270FR
UBCP_310H25JJ 20 - 50 36x28x72 in. 2500 (1134) 358 1x180 UPS12-310 UPS12-310FR
UBCP_370H25JJ 20 - 50 36x28x72 in. 2750 (1247) 393 1x180 UPS12-370 UPS12-370FR
UBCP_475H25JJ 20 - 50 36x28x72 in. 3500 (1588) 500 1x180 UPS12-475 UPS12-475FR
UBCP_270H25MJ 65 - 125 36x28x72 in. 2050 (930) 293 1x180 UPS12-270 UPS12-270FR
UBCP_310H25MJ 65 - 125 36x28x72 in. 2500 (1134) 358 1x180 UPS12-310 UPS12-310FR